
Name:                    Date: June 15 to August 23, 2020 
 

*Purpose: To establish reading as a DAILY HABIT. Reading for at least 30 minutes a day for 5 days a week is recommended to 

establish this HABIT. I included the weekends because you have a choice when you read. Reading at a set time is recommended in 
order to ensure you maintain this habit.   
 
You may type or handwrite. The pdf is for handwriting, the word document is for typing.  
 

Day & Date Author Title Time Began Time Ended 

Monday, June 15     

Tuesday, June 16     

Wednesday, June 17     

Thursday, June 18     



Day & Date Author Title Time Began Time Ended 

Friday, June 19     

Saturday, June 20     

Sunday, June 21     

Monday, June 22     

Tuesday, June 23     

Wednesday, June 24     



Day & Date Author Title Time Began Time Ended 

Thursday, June 25     

Friday, June 26     

Saturday, June 27     

Sunday, June 28     

Monday, June 29     

Tuesday, June 30     



Day & Date Author Title Time Began Time Ended 

Wednesday, July 1     

Thursday, July 2     

Friday, July 3     

Saturday, July 4     

Sunday, July 5     

Monday, July 6     



Day & Date Author Title Time Began Time Ended 

Tuesday, July 7     

Wednesday, July 8     

Thursday, July 9     

Friday, July 10     

Saturday, July 11     

Sunday, July 12     



Day & Date Author Title Time Began Time Ended 

Monday, July 13     

Tuesday, July 14     

Wednesday, July 15     

Thursday, July 16     

Friday, July 17     

Saturday, July 18     



Day & Date Author Title Time Began Time Ended 

Sunday, July 19     

Monday, July 20     

Tuesday, July 21     

Wednesday, July 22     

Thursday, July 23     

Friday, July 24     



Day & Date Author Title Time Began Time Ended 

Saturday, July 25     

Sunday, July 26     

Monday, July 27     

Tuesday, July 28     

Wednesday, July 29     

Thursday, July 30     



Day & Date Author Title Time Began Time Ended 

Friday, July 31     

Saturday, August 1     

Sunday, August 2     

Monday, August 3     

Tuesday, August 4     

Wednesday, August 5     



Day & Date Author Title Time Began Time Ended 

Thursday, August 6     

Friday, August 7     

Saturday, August 8     

Sunday, August 9     

Monday, August 10     

Tuesday, August 11     



Day & Date Author Title Time Began Time Ended 

Wednesday, August 12     

Thursday, August 13     

Friday, August 14     

Saturday, August 15     

Sunday, August 16     

Monday, August 17     



Day & Date Author Title Time Began Time Ended 

Tuesday, August 18     

Wednesday, August 19     

Thursday, August 20     

Friday, August 21     

Saturday, August 22     

Sunday, August 23     

 


